Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:35 Market |Nastasiya 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 69.45
Rasen
Single 30th 18:05 Thirsk  [Wheal Kitty 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 72.45
Single 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Trojan Horse 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.95
Single 29th 13:00 The Mad Monk 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 61.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 19:35 Three Start 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 64.95
Southwell
Single 28th 14:05 Island Of Skye 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.95
Nottingham
Single 28th 19:30 Epsom |Tadita Twitch 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 70.95
Downs
Single 28th 15:42 Stratford |Lady Reset 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 73.95
Single 27th 14:45 Perth Everybreathyo 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 63.45
utake
Single 27th 14:10 Perth Hattaab 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 66.45
Single 26th 19:40 Paris Dixie 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 69.45
\Worcester
Single 26th 14:10 Zebra Star 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 72.45
Yarmouth
Single 26th 20:45 Tara Niece 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 75.45
\Worcester
Single 25th 21:00 Ffos Las [Starjik 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 78.45
Single 25th 19:35 Windsor |Bad Company 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 81.45
Single 25th 18:20 Ffos Las |On The Pulse 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 84.45
Single 24th 16:15 Uttoxeter[Shetland Bus 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.2
Single 24th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Haveyougotmy 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.2
money
Single 23rd 17:25 Salisbury|Millicent 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 82.2
Single 23rd 18:30 Salisbury|Q Twenty Boy 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.2
Single 23rd 16:17 Aunt Bethany 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 49.2
Newmarket
Single 23rd 15:42 Mighty Gurkha 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 52.2
Newmarket
Single 22nd 20:00 Down Five Zeros 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 55.2
Royal
Single 22nd 18:05 Letter Of The 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 38.7
Chepstow Law
Single 22nd 15:15 Uttoxeter|Tremwedge 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 41.7
Single 21st 13:00 Lock's Corner 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.7
\Worcester
Single 21st 15:20 Ultimate Fame 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 47.7
\Worcester
Single 21st 15:35 Sandown|Lady Reset 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 50.7
Single 20th 18:25 Leicester|Wonderful 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 53.7
Thing
Single 20th 17:15 Limerick |Vinnie Is Busy 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.7
Single 20th 13:45 Deluxe Music 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.7
Southwell
Single 19th 19:00 Hillsin 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 23.7
Ballinrobe
Single 18th 15:35 Ayr Far From A 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.7
Ruby
Single 18th 15:00 Ayr Rory 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 29.7
Single 17th 17:10 Newton |Get The 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.7
Abbot Appeal
Single 17th 12:30 Stratford |Cawthorne Lad 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.7



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 14:33 Chester |Cygneture 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 38.7

Single 16th 19:45 Victory Chime 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 41.7
Doncaster

Single 16th 16:10 Cartmel |Raecius Felix 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.7

Single 15th 16:28 Newbury |Island Bandit 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 47.7

Single 15th 20:24 Mutanaaseq 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.7
Pontefract

Single 15th 13:50 Haydock |Greek Kodiac 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 29.7

Single 14th 15:30 Aurora Papillon 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 32.7
Chepstow

Single 14th 17:50 Tremwedge 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 11.7
\Worcester

Single 13th 20:10 Killarney |Nibblers Charm 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 11.7

Single 13th 17:45 Castana Dia 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.7
Yarmouth

Single 12th 20:20 Napper Tandy 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.7
Chelmsford
City

Single 12th 16:50 Dundalk |Ceallach 8.00 3.00 Win 1 14.70 17.7

Single 12th 14:20 Dundalk |Adams Barbour| 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3

Single 11th 20:05 Windsor |Marion's Boy 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6

Single 11th 18:45 Killarney |Charterhouse 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 9

Single 11th 15:55 Ffos Las |Hagia Sophia 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27

Single 10th 15:11 Stratford |Forget You Not 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24

Single 9th 16:53 Chester |Roman Dragon 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -21

Single 9th 17:30 Chester |Urban War 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30

Single 9th 16:05 York Brilliant Light 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27

Single 8th 20:15 Deacs Delight 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -24
Chepstow

Single 8th 16:36 Ascot Surrey Mist 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24

Single 8th 19:00 Chester |Trojan Horse 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21

Single 7th 14:00 Giogiobbo 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18
Doncaster

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Vino Victrix 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15

Single 6th 14:10 Back From 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
'Yarmouth Dubai

Single 6th 15:20 Catterick |[Machito 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9

Single 5th 15:45 Chairmanofthe 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6
Pontefract board

Single 5th 19:30 Uttoxeter|Goaheadwithth 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3

eplan

Single 5th 18:40 Brighton |Loquace 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0

Single 4th 17:05 Tara Niece 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3
\Worcester

Single 4th 20:45 Ripon Matty Too 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 6

Single 4th 19:45 Ripon Claim The 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -3

Crown

Single 3rd 16:10 Market |Armattiekan 4.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -18
Rasen

Single 3rd 14:10 Cry Havoc 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 19:20 Carlisle |She's A Deva 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12

Single 2nd 17:05 Takeachanceji 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -9
Bellewstown |mmy

Single 1st 20:00 Isotta 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Bellewstown

Single 1st 15:20 Regional 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.



Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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